
Search Criteria

23 Registered Aboriginal Sites in Shapefile - Site Boundary

Copyright

Copyright in the information contained herein is and shall remain the property of the State of Western Australia. All rights reserved.

Coordinate Accuracy

Coordinates (Easting/Northing metres) are based on the GDA 94 Datum. Accuracy is shown as a code in brackets following the coordinates.

Terminology (NB that some terminology has varied over the life of the legislation)

Place ID/Site ID: This a unique ID assigned by the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage to the place.
Status:
  ·  Registered Site: The place has been assessed as meeting Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
  ·  Other Heritage Place which includes:
     -  Stored Data / Not a Site: The place has been assessed as not meeting Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
     -  Lodged: Information has been received in relation to the place, but an assessment has not been completed at this stage to determine if it meets Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
Access and Restrictions:
  ·  File Restricted = No: Availability of information that the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage holds in relation to the place is not restricted in any way.
  ·  File Restricted = Yes: Some of the information that the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage holds in relation to the place is restricted if it is considered culturally sensitive. This 

information will only be made available if the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage receives written approval from the informants who provided the information. To request access please 
contact heritageenquiries@dplh.wa.gov.au.

  ·  Boundary Restricted = No: Place location is shown as accurately as the information lodged with the Registrar allows.
  ·  Boundary Restricted = Yes: To preserve confidentiality the exact location and extent of the place is not displayed on the map. However, the shaded region (generally with an area of at least 

4km²) provides a general indication of where the place is located. If you are a landowner and wish to find out more about the exact location of the place, please contact the Department of 
Planning, Lands and Heritage.

  ·  Restrictions:
     -  No Restrictions: Anyone can view the information.
     -  Male Access Only: Only males can view restricted information.
     -  Female Access Only: Only females can view restricted information.
Legacy ID: This is the former unique number that the former Department of Aboriginal Sites assigned to the place. This has been replaced by the Place ID / Site ID.

Disclaimer

The Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972 preserves all Aboriginal sites in Western Australia whether or not they are registered. Aboriginal sites exist that are not recorded on the Register of Aboriginal 

Sites, and some registered sites may no longer exist.

The information provided is made available in good faith and is predominately based on the information provided to the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage by third parties. The 

information is provided solely on the basis that readers will be responsible for making their own assessment as to the accuracy of the information.  If you find any errors or omissions in our records, 

including our maps, it would be appreciated if you email the details to the Department at heritageenquiries@dplh.wa.gov.au and we will make every effort to rectify it as soon as possible.

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Registered Aboriginal Sites
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Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Registered Aboriginal Sites

Basemap Copyright

Map was created using ArcGIS software by Esri. ArcGIS and ArcMap are the intellectual property of Esri and are used herein under license. Copyright © Esri. All rights reserved. For more 

information about Esri software, please visit www.esri.com.

Satellite, Hybrid, Road basemap sources: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, INCREMENT P, 

NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), MapmyIndia, NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community.

Topographic basemap sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri 

China (Hong Kong), swisstopo, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community.
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ID Status TypeName
Boundary
Restricted

File
Restricted

Legacy IDCoordinateRestrictions Knowledge Holders

358 METHANOL SCATTER No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Midden /
Scatter

475790mE 7717902mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P07587*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9069 KISSING BIRDS Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving, Other: New info
received - Lot 575-29, 30 & 36

(BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

P03440*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9073 ROCK SHOT Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving, Other: New info
received - Lot 575-29, 30 & 36

(BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

P03444*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9215 HAUL ROAD SOUTH 06. Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Engraving,
Grinding Patches / Grooves,

Water Source, Other: New info
received - Lot 575-29, 30 & 36

(BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

P03107*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9216 HAUL ROAD SOUTH 07 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Engraving,
Other: New info received - Lot

575-29, 30 & 36 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

P03108*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9275 BORROW PIT 5 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Midden /
Scatter

476123mE 7718239mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P03051*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9295 BORROW PIT 5 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Engraving 476139mE 7717955mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P03014*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9296 BORROW PIT 5 - SOUTH No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Engraving 476274mE 7717963mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P03015*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9435 DAMPIER KING BAY
SOUTH

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Grinding
Patches / Grooves

475639mE 7718655mN
Zone 50 [Unreliable]

P02753*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9439 KING BAY SOUTH EAST No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Man-Made Structure 476322mE 7718232mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P02757*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

9641 DRIVING LESSON SITE No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Midden /
Scatter

476210mE 7718976mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

P02574*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Registered Aboriginal Sites
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ID Status TypeName
Boundary
Restricted

File
Restricted

Legacy IDCoordinateRestrictions Knowledge Holders

9813 DRD AREA A-07 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Engraving,
Midden / Scatter, Other: New
info received - Lot 575-29, 30

& 36 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

P02357*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

16636 SFS 1 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Artefacts / Scatter, Midden /
Scatter, Shell

476429mE 7718375mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

16775 Burrup Pipeline Project Site
22

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving, Grinding Patches /
Grooves

476016mE 7719031mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

18615 DRD 136 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving, Grinding Patches /
Grooves

476827mE 7719041mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19758 DN-01 GRINDING PATCH No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Grinding Patches / Grooves 476337mE 7718995mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19766 DN-09 ENGRAVINGS No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving 476152mE 7719274mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20068 W1-Engraving No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving 476462mE 7718817mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20069 W2 - Engraving No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving 476251mE 7719070mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20070 W3 - Engraving No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Engraving 476373mE 7719204mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20071 W4 - Stone Circles No No No Gender
Restrictions

Registered
Site

Man-Made Structure 476384mE 7719204mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

23383 Woodside Pluto Area B 3 Yes Yes Male Access
Only

Registered
Site

Man-Made Structure Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

23402 Woodside Pluto Area B 22 Yes Yes Male Access
Only

Registered
Site

Engraving Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Registered Aboriginal Sites
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Aerial  Photos,  Cadastre,  Local  Government  Authority,
Native  Title  boundary,  Roads  data  copyright  ©  Western
Australian Land Information Authority (Landgate).

kilometres

Map Scale 1 : 24,000

Copyright for topographic map information shall at all times
remain  the  property  of  the  Commonwealth  of  Australia,
Geoscience  Australia  -  National  Mapping  Division.  All
rights reserved.

0.79

Mining  Tenement, Petroleum  Application,  Petroleum  Title
boundary data  copyright  © the State of  Western  Australia
(Department of Mines, Industry Regulation and Safety).

Legend

MGA Zone 50 (GDA94)

For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-website

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System

Map of Registered Aboriginal Sites
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Search Criteria

25 Other Heritage Places in Shapefile - Site Boundary

Copyright

Copyright in the information contained herein is and shall remain the property of the State of Western Australia. All rights reserved.

Coordinate Accuracy

Coordinates (Easting/Northing metres) are based on the GDA 94 Datum. Accuracy is shown as a code in brackets following the coordinates.

Terminology (NB that some terminology has varied over the life of the legislation)

Place ID/Site ID: This a unique ID assigned by the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage to the place.
Status:
  ·  Registered Site: The place has been assessed as meeting Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
  ·  Other Heritage Place which includes:
     -  Stored Data / Not a Site: The place has been assessed as not meeting Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
     -  Lodged: Information has been received in relation to the place, but an assessment has not been completed at this stage to determine if it meets Section 5 of the Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972.
Access and Restrictions:
  ·  File Restricted = No: Availability of information that the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage holds in relation to the place is not restricted in any way.
  ·  File Restricted = Yes: Some of the information that the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage holds in relation to the place is restricted if it is considered culturally sensitive. This 

information will only be made available if the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage receives written approval from the informants who provided the information. To request access please 
contact heritageenquiries@dplh.wa.gov.au.

  ·  Boundary Restricted = No: Place location is shown as accurately as the information lodged with the Registrar allows.
  ·  Boundary Restricted = Yes: To preserve confidentiality the exact location and extent of the place is not displayed on the map. However, the shaded region (generally with an area of at least 

4km²) provides a general indication of where the place is located. If you are a landowner and wish to find out more about the exact location of the place, please contact the Department of 
Planning, Lands and Heritage.

  ·  Restrictions:
     -  No Restrictions: Anyone can view the information.
     -  Male Access Only: Only males can view restricted information.
     -  Female Access Only: Only females can view restricted information.
Legacy ID: This is the former unique number that the former Department of Aboriginal Sites assigned to the place. This has been replaced by the Place ID / Site ID.

Disclaimer

The Aboriginal Heritage Act 1972 preserves all Aboriginal sites in Western Australia whether or not they are registered. Aboriginal sites exist that are not recorded on the Register of Aboriginal 

Sites, and some registered sites may no longer exist.

The information provided is made available in good faith and is predominately based on the information provided to the Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage by third parties. The 

information is provided solely on the basis that readers will be responsible for making their own assessment as to the accuracy of the information.  If you find any errors or omissions in our records, 

including our maps, it would be appreciated if you email the details to the Department at heritageenquiries@dplh.wa.gov.au and we will make every effort to rectify it as soon as possible.

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Other Heritage Places
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Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Other Heritage Places

Basemap Copyright

Map was created using ArcGIS software by Esri. ArcGIS and ArcMap are the intellectual property of Esri and are used herein under license. Copyright © Esri. All rights reserved. For more 

information about Esri software, please visit www.esri.com.

Satellite, Hybrid, Road basemap sources: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, INCREMENT P, 

NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), MapmyIndia, NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community.

Topographic basemap sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri 

China (Hong Kong), swisstopo, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community.
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ID Status TypeName
Boundary
Restricted

File
Restricted

Legacy IDCoordinateRestrictions Knowledge Holders

10559 GAS PIPELINE 09 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Artefacts / Scatter 476339mE 7718955mN
Zone 50 [Unreliable]

P01611*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

17746 PLENTY RIVER PLANT
SITE 2

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Stored Data /
Not a Site

Midden / Scatter 476640mE 7718899mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

17747 PLENTY RIVER PLANT
SITE 3

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Midden / Scatter 476299mE 7718920mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

18959 Mt. Weld Exploration Site
Isolated Artefacts

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Other: Isolated Artefacts 476531mE 7719320mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19088 DRD 55 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: new info
received - Lot 575-14 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19090 DRD 57 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: new info
received - Lot 575-14 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19093 DRD 60 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: new info
received - Lot 575-14 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19094 DRD 61 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: new info
received - Lot 575-14 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19100 DRD 69 Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: new info
received - Lot 575-14 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19235 DRD 140 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Artefacts / Scatter 476789mE 7718530mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19239 DRD 144 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Grinding Patches / Grooves 476254mE 7718935mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19618 BDP01 OUTCROP No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Grinding Patches /
Grooves, Natural Feature

476125mE 7719264mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Other Heritage Places
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ID Status TypeName
Boundary
Restricted

File
Restricted

Legacy IDCoordinateRestrictions Knowledge Holders

19726 Woodside Haul Road
Expansion 08

Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving, Other: New info
received - Lot 575-03 (BMIEA)

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19836 BF-01 Engraving No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving 476696mE 7718885mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

19874 Burrup Service Corridor 2 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving 476157mE 7718840mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20028 DRD 184 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Artefacts / Scatter, Grinding
Patches / Grooves, Midden /

Scatter

475689mE 7717635mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20036 Desalination Plant
Engraving 2

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving 476156mE 7718839mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20037 Desalination Plant
Engraving 3

No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving 476105mE 7718982mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

20040 Desalination Plant
Engraving 6

Yes Yes Male Access
Only

Lodged Engraving Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

22688 Utilised fragment No No No Gender
Restrictions

Stored Data /
Not a Site

Artefacts / Scatter 476693mE 7718404mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

22690 Engraving No No No Gender
Restrictions

Stored Data /
Not a Site

Engraving 476104mE 7718276mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

22691 Grindstone Fragment 1 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Stored Data /
Not a Site

Grinding Patches / Grooves 476515mE 7718365mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

22692 Grinding Fragment 2 No No No Gender
Restrictions

Stored Data /
Not a Site

Grinding Patches / Grooves 476342mE 7718348mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Other Heritage Places
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ID Status TypeName
Boundary
Restricted

File
Restricted

Legacy IDCoordinateRestrictions Knowledge Holders

23323 Burrup Peninsula,
Murujuga

Yes Yes No Gender
Restrictions

Contact DAA Artefacts / Scatter, Ceremonial,
Engraving, Fish Trap, Grinding
Patches / Grooves, Historical,
Man-Made Structure, Midden /

Scatter, Modified Tree,
Mythological, Quarry,

Rockshelter, Skeletal Material /
Burial, Arch Deposit, Camp,
Hunting Place, Massacre,

Meeting Place, Named Place,
Natural Feature, Plant

Resource, Shell, Water Source

Not available when
location is restricted

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

26008 Hearson Engravings No No No Gender
Restrictions

Lodged Engraving 476412mE 7717983mN
Zone 50 [Reliable]

*Registered Knowledge
Holder names available

from DAA

Aboriginal Heritage Inquiry System For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-websiteList of Other Heritage Places
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Aerial  Photos,  Cadastre,  Local  Government  Authority,
Native  Title  boundary,  Roads  data  copyright  ©  Western
Australian Land Information Authority (Landgate).

kilometres

Map Scale 1 : 24,000

Copyright for topographic map information shall at all times
remain  the  property  of  the  Commonwealth  of  Australia,
Geoscience  Australia  -  National  Mapping  Division.  All
rights reserved.

0.79

Mining  Tenement, Petroleum  Application,  Petroleum  Title
boundary data  copyright  © the State of  Western  Australia
(Department of Mines, Industry Regulation and Safety).

Legend

MGA Zone 50 (GDA94)

For further important information on using this information please see the
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage’s Disclaimer statement at

https://www.dplh.wa.gov.au/about-this-website
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